SEADRILL LTD.

SEADRILL LTD.
ISIN: BMG7997W1029  WKN: G7997W102
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Currency EUR v
Sector Energy / Commodities 20.00
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,543 EUR
(m) 10.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
0.00 H
Market data
05.2022 11.2022 03.2023 07.2023 03.2024
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 46.98 EUR ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 46.98 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 46.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 47.14 EUR
VWAP Recent research
Volume (pcs) 0 on sector
Trading volume 0.00  pate Headline Download
Number of trades 3 2024/05/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Last size 0 2024/05/03 B cquity Weekly &
2024/04/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly e
Related Futures 15 2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=263840789,263840797,263840819,263840821,263840823
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG7997W1029&ID_NOTATION=368857075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4470cdbd1e92c5346a9655f99f8c363904d44cf90bfdc25ee59ea9041ce8a718&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43df76ac2b170e1fb&time=1716340017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a063dda454c46cc3bd75843c12a9b6f01061428435cdc45b06b435dfafaded0d&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b634c70daeb9f7d4c&time=1716340017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb8ba454e37209fd104ffad9a6ddd7d515e59cba2a46fce27230fb22813363f1&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=34c5fd5cb08ea93b8&time=1716340017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286fdf3631585cd633e7c47f36baf9a2399b50a153bc2bf4aa2868877ec1d468&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=443ed7a3c78d40e9e&time=1716340017&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96b9702eab9d1a65f2c9162cac975d77c3d9b8f92378509d296052cfa97e52c5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=056856faeb813e057&time=1716340017&tool=RSC
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Price

46.98 EUR

Difference © -0.34%(-0.16)
General attributes
ISIN BMG7997W1029
Symbol SDRL
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,543 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +28.36%
Perf (abs.) +10.38
Beta 1.41
Volatility 36.78

ERSTE

Group

UHD)
46.98 EUR
46.98 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 46.88 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 45.81 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 41.96 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39.67 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

48.64 EUR (2024/05/15
36.50 EUR (2024/02/21

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/

Time

20:02

16:03

22:00

08:10

09:26

Price

48.18 EUR

48.20 EUR

52.19 USD

47.64 EUR

47.26 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

30.04

0.00

0.00

—_ e — = OO ==

(
48.64 EUR (2024/05/15
32.05 EUR (2023/06/02

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=368857075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368915289
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397391682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401533344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368857074
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Hamburg
Frankfurt
First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
16

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

08:26

15:29

15:50

19:57

08:13

46.98 EUR 0.00

47.60 EUR 0.00

558.50 NOK 0.63

47.68 EUR 0.00

47.46 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377849264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377714574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=377714574
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899302
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399899305

SEADRILL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SeadFﬁI

Contact Details
SEADRILL LTD. /OLD/

Finnestadveien 28, P.O.Box 110 4001
Stavanger

Telefon: +47 51 30 90 00
Fax: +47 51 30 90 01
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stuart Chairman of Managing

Jackson Board

Grant Creed Member of Executive
Committee

Leif Nelson Member of Executive
Committee

Matt Lyne Member of Executive
Committee

Sandra Member of Executive

Redding Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	SEADRILL LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



